
Unit Exams and Quizzes

Unit Exam 1 – Tuesday, August 6, 2019
Concept Topic Number Questions

Hygiene 6-7
Vital Signs 12-13
Communication 7-8
Body Mechanics 4-5

Total 29

Math Exam 1 Wednesday, August 7, 2019 12-13
Pharm Quiz 1 Thursday, August 8, 2019 20

Unit Exam 2 – Tuesday, August 13, 2019
Concept Topic Number Questions

Spirituality/Diversity 7-8
Safety/Infection Control 9-10
Patient Teaching 6-7
Mobility/Immobility 3-4
Documentation 4-5

                                                    Total 29

Math Exam 2 Wednesday, August 14, 2019 12-13

Unit Exam 3 – Tuesday, August 20, 2019
Concept Topic Number Questions

PA Neuro 8-9
PA Respiratory 6-7
Health History 5-6
Professionalism 10-11

Total 29

Pharm Quiz 2 Wednesday, August 21, 2019 20
Pharm Quiz 3 Monday, August 26, 2019 20



Unit Exam 4 – Tuesday, August 27, 2019
Concept Topic Number Questions

PA Cardiovascular 7-8
PA-GI/GU 10-11
PA-Musculoskeletal 4-5
PA-Integument 7-8

Total 28

Math Exam 3 Wednesday, August 28, 2019 12-13

Unit Exam 5 – Tuesday, September 3, 2019
Concept Topic Number Questions

Health Promotion-Middle & Older Adult 7-8
Developmental Stage 6-7
Physical Activity 4-5
Home Safety 3-4
Obesity Prevention 4-5
Vaccines 5-6

Total 29

Math Exam 4 Wednesday, September 4, 2019 12-13

Unit Exam 6 – Wednesday, September 11, 2019
Concept Topic Number Questions

Nutrition 6-7
Nursing Process/Clinical Judgment 13-14
Family Caring 9-10

Total 28

Med Term Comp Thursday, September 12, 2019 75
Pharm Comp Tuesday, September 17, 2019 50

Unit Exam 7 – Wednesday, September 18, 2019
Concept Topic Number Questions

NPSG/QI 7-8
Healthcare Org. 7-8
Legal & Ethics 8-9
Simulation EBP 2-3
HIT 4-5

Total 28


